3:00-7:00 p.m.
3:00-7:00 p.m.
7:30-7:45 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.
8:30-9:30 p.m.
9:30-1:00 a.m.

8:30-11:00 a.m.
8:30-11:00 a.m.

8:00-8:30 a.m.

8:30-10:00 a.m.
9:00-11:00 a.m.
10:15-11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
3:00-4:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

5:00-6:30 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

8:00-10:30 a.m.
8:00-10:30 a.m.
8:00-10:30 a.m.
8:00-10:00 a.m.
10:15-10:45 a.m.
11:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

FRIENDSHIP CONVENTION 2015

MARCH 27, 28 & 29, 2015

AGENDA
FRIDAY, MARCH 27, 2015

Convention Registration Open
Delegate Accreditation Open
Convention Opening Ceremonies
Parade of Banners

Candidate & Club Demonstrations
Hospitality Rooms Open

SATURDAY, MARCH 28, 2015

Convention Registration Open
Delegate Accreditation Open
A-2 Charities Meeting
Convention Business Session
Lioness Business Session

Joint Region Caucus Meeting:

- International Director
Robert Littlefield

- Region Reports

- Meet the 2015-16 Candidates

Lions Family Luncheon

Jordan Lions Wine & Cheese

Choir:
Memorial Service Rehearsal

District Officer Reception & Photos

Attitude Adjustment

District Governor’s Dinner
SUNDAY, MARCH 29, 2015

Convention Registration Open

Delegate Accreditation Open

Voting Open

Youth Outreach Breakfast

Presentations to Convention

Lions / Lioness / Leos
Memorial Service

Election Results &
Closing Ceremonies

Atrium
Atrium
Royal Henley / Merlot
Royal Henley / Merlot
Royal Henley / Merlot
1st Floor & Basement

Atrium

Atrium

Concord / Chardonnay
Concord / Chardonnay
Brock / Cabernet
Concord / Chardonnay

Royal Henley / Merlot
Brock / Cabernet
Royal Henley / Merlot

Brock / Cabernet
Royal Henley / Merlot
Royal Henley / Merlot

Atrium

Atrium

OstinA&B

Brock / Cabernet
Royal Henley / Merlot
Royal Henley / Merlot

Royal Henley / Merlot



