## **FRIENDSHIP CONVENTION 2015**

MARCH 27, 28 & 29, 2015

## AGENDA FRIDAY, MARCH 27, 2015

3:00-7:00 p.m.	Convention Registration Open	Atrium
3:00-7:00 p.m.	Delegate Accreditation Open	Atrium
7:30-7:45 p.m.	<b>Convention Opening Ceremonies</b>	Royal Henley / Merlot
7:30-8:30 p.m.	Parade of Banners	Royal Henley / Merlot
8:30-9:30 p.m.	Candidate & Club Demonstrations	Royal Henley / Merlot
9:30-1:00 a.m.	Hospitality Rooms Open	1st Floor & Basement
SATURDAY, MARCH 28, 2015		
8:30-11:00 a.m.	Convention Registration Open	Atrium
8:30-11:00 a.m.	Delegate Accreditation Open	Atrium
8:00-8:30 a.m.	A-2 Charities Meeting	Concord / Chardonnay
8:30-10:00 a.m.	Convention Business Session	Concord / Chardonnay
9:00-11:00 a.m.	Lioness Business Session	Brock / Cabernet
10:15-11:45 a.m.	Joint Region Caucus Meeting: - International Director Robert Littlefield - Region Reports - Meet the 2015-16 Candidates	Concord / Chardonnay
12:30 p.m.	Lions Family Luncheon	Royal Henley / Merlot
3:00-4:30 p.m.	Jordan Lions Wine & Cheese	Brock / Cabernet
4:00 p.m.	Choir: Memorial Service Rehearsal	Royal Henley / Merlot
5:00-6:30 p.m.	District Officer Reception & Photos	Brock / Cabernet
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Attitude Adjustment	Royal Henley / Merlot
6:30 p.m.	District Governor's Dinner	Royal Henley / Merlot
SUNDAY, MARCH 29, 2015		
8:00-10:30 a.m.	Convention Registration Open	Atrium
8:00-10:30 a.m.	Delegate Accreditation Open	Atrium
8:00-10:30 a.m.	Voting Open	Ostin A & B
8:00-10:00 a.m.	Youth Outreach Breakfast	Brock / Cabernet
10:15-10:45 a.m.	Presentations to Convention	Royal Henley / Merlot
11:00-11:30 a.m.	1. 11.	D
	Lions / Lioness / Leos Memorial Service	Royal Henley / Merlot